Aug 29 2024 (05:12) India Rail Info

Vijayawada - Narasapur MEMU special/07861 - MEMU - SCR

BZA/Vijayawada Junction to BVRM/Bhimavaram Junction
2h 24m - 109 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 20:15 2 0 48 |19 |SCR
2 GDV |Gudivada Junction 21:09 21:10 Tm |1 [1 43 |49 |10 |SCR
3 OTR |Moturu 21:19 21:20 Tm (1 |1 51 70 SCR
4 PCU |Putlacheruvu 21:27 21:28 im (0 |1 59 |65 SCR
5 MDVL |[Mandavalli 21:34 21:35 im (2 |1 65 |48 SCR
6 KKLR [Kaikaluru 21:44 21:45 Tm |1 1 73 72 |7 SCR
7 |AKVD [Akividu 21:59 22:00 im (2 |1 89 |71 [6 |SCR
8 UNDI |Undi 22:09 22:10 m (2 |1 100 |30 |7 SCR
9 BVRT [Bhimavaram Town 22:24 22:25 Tm |2 |1 107 |9 11 |[SCR
10 |BVRM [Bhimavaram Junction [22:39 22:40 Tm |23 (1 109 |48 |11 |SCR
11 |SGKM |Srungavruksham 22:49 22:50 im (0 |1 116 |51 |13 |[SCR
12 |WM |Viravasaram 22:54 22:55 Tm |0 |1 120 |78 (14 |SCR
13 |LKDU |Lankalakoderu 22:59 23:00 Tm [0 |1 125 |72 SCR
14 |PKO |Palakollu 23:04 23:05 m (2 |1 130 |11 |2 SCR
15 |NS Narasapur 23:55 2 | 139 |- 2 |SCR

Aug 29 2024 (05:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




